
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
9 

12 
8 
3 

80 

124 
6 

Name 
Aralla Matteo 
Aralla Emanuele 
Zani Romano 
Drago Andrea 
Gabelli Medardo 

Tenconi Pietro 
Colussi Roberto 

Class 
Classe A 
Classe A 
Classe A 
H isto ric  2000  
H isto ric  2000  

Classe A 
H isto ric  1600  

Club 
ZERO40 RACING TEAM 
ZERO40 RACING TEAM 
ZERO40 RACING TEAM 
- 
GRASSANORACING 

- 
GRASSANORACING 

Best Tm 
1:43.013 
1:47.648 
1:49.327 
1:52.506 
2:02.119 

1:43.293 

Diff 

4.635 
6.314 
9.493 

19.106 

Gap 

4.635 
1.679 
3.179 
9.613 

In Lap 
4 
9 
3 
7 
8 

4 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/09/2024 18:55:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director Marotta Gianluca 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Vallelunga 30.08 - 01.09 
F. CLASSIC 01.09 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 18:32:18 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

01/09/2024 18:25 


